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TC Am Hardtbach (3356)
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Anlage
Hauptstr. 308, 53347 Alfter-Witterschlick
tc-am-hardtbach@web.de

Sportwart/in
Schmidt, Clemens
T 0178-4592681 clemens.schmidt78@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Wichart, Holger
T 0228-233152 F 0228-233152 wichart@t-online.de
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Damen 60 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Dagmar Ritschar; T 0228 92978101; G +49 1577 2933454
m +49 1577 2933454; dagmar.ritschar@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schmaélter, Dagmar
Ritschar, Dagmar
Krabbe, Gabriele
Jahnke-Wilk, Marion
von der Emde, Karin
Philbert-Janssen, Ute
Meier-Frémel, Sonja
Legge, Elisabeth
Schneider, Marlies
10 Llorente, Vera

11 Imbach, Hildegard
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ID-Nr.

25801698
25401882
25901713
26101510
25701781
26001651
25901736
26101530
25901780
25851426
24701534

LK

LK16,6
LK19,6
LK20,5
LK20,5
LK21,9
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
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TENNISVERBAND
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